McMenon A6 Glass
Variable Area
Flowmeter
Long-term reliable
performance flowmeters with
low cost-of-ownership
The body is corrosion resistant stainless steel, rigidly
constructed to maintain tube alignment and resist

Notes. Applies only with differential pressure regulator
Not available with differential pressure regulator
For ordering information only
Notes.
a)
b)
c)
In conjunction with differential pressure regulator
Not available with differential pressure regulator
a)
b)
A6 Glass Variable Area Flowmeter
1/4 in. NPT or G1/4 internal thread, horizontal (rear facing) or vertical
Connections
Measuring Ranges – Models A6131/41
Measuring Ranges – Models A6131/41 with Inductive Alarm Sensor (RC10/RC15)
Weights
 Without Regulator (kg) With Regulator (kg)
Model A6131/41 0.45 1.6
Model A6132/42 0.65 1.8
Model A6133/43 0.80 2.0
Model A6134/44 0.45 1.6
Model A6135/45 0.45 1.6
Measuring Tube  Float Water
Air 0 ºC 1013 mbar
(cm3/min) (Qn)
Min.